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The menu of Applebee's from Ebensburg contains about 102 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $13.9 for a dish / drink. Applebee's offers a welcoming environment where diners can enjoy a variety of
reasonably priced food options. The menu features a wide range of choices, including combo meals with options
like tomato basil soup, Southwest steak, and black bean soup, house salad, chicken fajita roll-up, honey pepper
chicken tenders, and more. Popular dishes also include the double bacon chicken sandwich, barbecue brisket
tacos, Nashville hot chicken, and a decadent chocolate molten lava cake for dessert. Guests are encouraged to
visit for birthdays, office parties, or any other occasion.
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Applebee's Menu

Desserts

OREO COOKIE SHAKE

Soups

ORIENTAL CHICKEN

Main Courses

BOURBON STREET STEAK

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

HAND-BATTERED FISH CHIPS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Steaks

8 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN

Indian
PEPPER CHICKEN

Bowils

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BOWL

Hamburgers

WHISKY BACON BURGER

$4.8

$15.2

$21.2

$11.2

$17.2

$20.8

$14.2

$16.6

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Kids

KIDS CLASSIC HAMBURGER

Seafood

DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Schwarze Tees
EARL GREY

Hot Drinks

TEA

Popular Products

FIESTA LIME CHICKEN

Pastries

BROWNIE BITE

Small Plates

SWEET SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN

Small Pizza
KIDS CHEESY PIZZA

$11.2

$8.2

$16.8

$16.8

$2.4

$15.2

$8.2
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Ice Cream Sandwich
Combos

THE CLASSIC COMBO $18.4

Wraps And Tacos

CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP $13.2

S

ZESTY RANCH CHICKEN SANDWICH

Specialty Chicken
Sandwiches

HONEY BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.6

Seafood Dinners

CAJUN LIME TILAPIA $10.0

Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER $15.6
Steaks And Ribs

APPLEBEES RIBLETS PLATE $13.2
Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $11.6
Irresist-A-Bowls

TEX-MEX SHRIMP BOWL $15.2
Entrees - Steaks

SHRIMP N PARMESAN SIRLOIN $24.4

Burgers+Sandwiches
NEIGHBORHOOD BURGER $15.4

Dugout Sandwiches
CLUB HOUSE GRILL

Bakery &Amp;Amp;
Pastry

CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY LAYER CAKE

Sandwiches, Burgers, &
Tacos

BACON RANCH CRISPY CHICKEN

SANDWICH $14.8
Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Steak Cut - Usda Choice
& Higher

12 OZ. RIBEYE $28.8
Applebee's Meal Deal

2 FOR $25 $30.1
Burger

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $14.2
CLASSIC BURGER $13.0
Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $14.8
BOURBON STREET CHICKEN $19.0

SHRIMP
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Handcrafted Burgers

CLASSIC BACON
CHEESEBURGER

BOURBON STREET MUSHROOM
SWISS BURGER

Soups & Side Salads

HOUSE SIDE SALAD $6.0
CAESAR SIDE SALAD $6.0

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
CRUNCHY ONION RINGS $9.4
FRENCH FRIES

Steaks & Ribs

DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY BACK
RIBS

HALF RACK DOUBLE-GLAZED
BABY BACK RIBS

APPLEBEES RIBLETS PLATTER

$15.4

$16.6

$25.6

$19.6

$16.8

Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $8.2
KIDS CORN DOG $8.2
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $8.2

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK
BURGER

Kids Menu

KIDS MACARONI CHEESE

KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO
KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA

KIDS CHICKEN TACO

Entrées

NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS
CHIPOTLE LIME CHICKEN

CRISPY CHEESE BITES
SOUPS SIDE SALADS

BREW PUB LOADED WAFFLE
FRIES

KIDS CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

Dessert

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN
SUGAR DUSTED DONUT DIPPERS
CINNABON MINI SWIRLS

SIZZLIN BUTTER PECAN BLONDIE
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

Popular Items

BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER
CHEESE DIP

6 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN
IMPOSSIBLE CHEESEBURGER
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE
BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON

Pasta

CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN
ALFREDO

THREE-CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE

$8.2
$8.2
$8.2
$8.2

$14.4

$12.0
$6.0

$10.8

$8.2

$8.4
$8.4
$9.6
$8.4

$11.2

$18.4
$15.4
$14.4
$20.8

$18.0

$17.8
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FOUR-CHEESE MAC CHEESE
WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN
TENDERS

CLASSIC BLACKENED SHRIMP
ALFREDO

PASTA ALFREDO
CHICKEN ALFREDO

Appetizers

CHICKEN WONTON TACOS
QUESADILLA BURGER
NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS BEEF

BREADSTICKS WITH ALFREDO
SAUCE

WHITE QUESO DIP CHIPS

DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN
WINGS

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

PARMESAN

SHRIMP

CHOCOLATE

CHEESE

HONEY

Salads
$18.0
STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC
CHICKEN
$18.4 NEW QUESADILLA CHICKEN
SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN TENDER
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
6118 BLACKENED SHRIMP CAESAR
' GRILLED ORIENTAL CHICKEN
$16.6
$14.4 .
Sandwiches
$7.6 GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH
$7.2
CLUBHOUSE GRILLE
$16.8 BACON RANCH GRILLED

CHICKEN SANDWICH

THE PRIME RIB DIPPER
BISTRO SIRLOIN SANDWICH
ORIENTAL CHICKEN ROLLUP
NEW GRILLED CHEESE BLT

NEW ITALIAN CHICKEN &
PORTOBELLO SANDWICH

$15.6

$16.8

$14.8
$14.8
$14.8
$15.6
$15.2

$14.4
$15.2
$14.8

$16.0
$9.4
$8.2

$9.4

Applebee's

222 Jamesway RdPA 15931,
Ebensburg, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:29
Tuesday 11:00-22:29
Wednesday 11:00-22:29
Thursday 11:00-22:29
Friday 11:00-22:29
Saturday 11:00-22:29
Sunday 11:00-22:29
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