





https://menuweb.menu
222 Jamesway RdPA 15931, Ebensburg, United States
+18144724239 - https://restaurants.applebees.com/en-us/pa/ebensburg/222-jamesway-rd.-77098









The menu of Applebee's from Ebensburg contains about 102 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.9 for a dish / drink. Applebee's offers a welcoming environment where diners can enjoy a variety of reasonably priced food options. The menu features a wide range of choices, including combo meals with options like tomato basil soup, Southwest steak, and black bean soup, house salad, chicken fajita roll-up, honey pepper chicken tenders, and more. Popular dishes also include the double bacon chicken sandwich, barbecue brisket tacos, Nashville hot chicken, and a decadent chocolate molten lava cake for dessert. Guests are encouraged to visit for birthdays, office parties, or any other occasion.

Desserts OREO COOKIE SHAKE	\$4.8	Mexican Dishes CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.2
Soups ORIENTAL CHICKEN	\$15.2	KIDS CLASSIC HAMBURGER	\$8.2
Main Courses BOURBON STREET STEAK	\$21.2	Seafood DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP	\$16.8
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$11.2	Chicken Wings wings	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Fish HAND-BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$17.2	Schwarze Tees EARL GREY	
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS		Hot Drinks	
Steaks 8 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN	\$20.8	Popular Products FIESTA LIME CHICKEN	\$16.8
Indian PEPPER CHICKEN		Pastries BROWNIE BITE	\$2.4
Bowls SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BOWL	\$14.2	Small Plates SWEET SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN	\$15.2
Hamburgers WHISKY BACON BURGER	\$16.6	Small Pizza KIDS CHEESY PIZZA	\$8.2

Ice Cream Sandwich		Burgers+Sandwiches	
Combos		NEIGHBORHOOD BURGER	\$15.4
THE CLASSIC COMBO	\$18.4		
A 1—		Dugout Sandwiches	
Wraps And Tacos		CLUB HOUSE GRILL	
CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP	\$13.2	Bakery & Amp; Amp;	
S		Pastry	
ZESTY RANCH CHICKEN SANDWIG	NLI	CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY LAYER	CAKE
ZESTT RANCH CHICKEN SANDWIC	νП	CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY LATER	CARE
Specialty Chicken		Sandwiches, Burgers,	&
Sandwiches		Tacos	
HONEY BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.6	BACON RANCH CRISPY CHICKEN	\$14.8
		SANDWICH	,
Seafood Dinners		Restaurant Category	
CAJUN LIME TILAPIA	\$10.0	FRENCH	
Entrees - Chicken			
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER	\$15.6	Steak Cut - Usda Choice	
OHIOREN PENDERO I EXTIEN	\$2010	& Higher	
Steaks And Ribs		12 OZ. RIBEYE	\$28.8
APPLEBEES RIBLETS PLATE	\$13.2	Applebacie Maal Daal	
D .		Applebee's Meal Deal	
Dips		2 FOR \$25	\$30.1
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$11.6	Burger	
Irresist-A-Bowls		CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$14.2
TEX-MEX SHRIMP BOWL	\$15.2	CLASSIC BURGER	\$13.0
ILA-WILA STIRIMIF BOWL	Ψ13.2		
Entrees - Steaks		Chicken	
SHRIMP N PARMESAN SIRLOIN	\$24.4	BONELESS WINGS	\$14.8
		BOURBON STREET CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$19.0

Handcrafted Burgers		Kids Menu	
CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$15.4	KIDS MACARONI CHEESE	\$8.2
BOURBON STREET MUSHROOM		KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$8.2
SWISS BURGER	\$16.6	KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.2
		KIDS CHICKEN TACO	\$8.2
Soups & Side Salads		Cntráco	
HOUSE SIDE SALAD	\$6.0	Entrées	
CAESAR SIDE SALAD	\$6.0	NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS CHIPOTLE LIME CHICKEN	\$14.4
Side Dishes		CRISPY CHEESE BITES	\$12.0
MAC CHEESE		SOUPS SIDE SALADS	\$6.0
CRUNCHY ONION RINGS	\$9.4	BREW PUB LOADED WAFFLE FRIES	\$10.8
FRENCH FRIES		KIDS CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$8.2
Steaks & Ribs		Dessert	
DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY BACK RIBS	\$25.6	TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN	\$8.4
HALF RACK DOUBLE-GLAZED		SUGAR DUSTED DONUT DIPPERS	\$8.4
BABY BACK RIBS	\$19.6	CINNABON MINI SWIRLS	\$9.6
APPLEBEES RIBLETS PLATTER	\$16.8	SIZZLIN BUTTER PECAN BLONDIE	\$8.4
		CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	
Just For Kids		D L U	
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.2	Popular Items	
KIDS CORN DOG KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.2 \$8.2	BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER CHEESE DIP	\$11.2
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$0.2	6 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN	\$18.4
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		IMPOSSIBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$15.4
		CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE	\$14.4
•		BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON	\$20.8
CHICKEN		Doots	
TUNA STEAK		Pasta	
BURGER		CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$18.0
		THREE-CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE	\$17.8

FOUR-CHEESE MAC CHEESE WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN TENDERS	\$18.0	Salads	
		STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC CHICKEN	\$15.6
CLASSIC BLACKENED SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$18.4	NEW QUESADILLA CHICKEN	\$16.8
PASTA ALFREDO		SALAD	210.9
		GRILLED CHICKEN TENDER	\$14.8
CHICKEN ALFREDO		CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER	\$14.8
Appetizers		GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$14.8
• •	¢11.0	BLACKENED SHRIMP CAESAR	\$15.6
CHICKEN WONTON TACOS	\$11.8	GRILLED ORIENTAL CHICKEN	\$15.2
QUESADILLA BURGER	\$16.6		
NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS BEEF	\$14.4	Sandwiches	
BREADSTICKS WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$7.6	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$14.4
WHITE QUESO DIP CHIPS	\$7.2	CLUBHOUSE GRILLE	\$15.2
DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS	\$16.8		\$13. Z
		BACON RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.8
Ingredients Used		THE PRIME RIB DIPPER	\$16.0
		BISTRO SIRLOIN SANDWICH	\$9.4
GARLIC		ORIENTAL CHICKEN ROLLUP	\$8.2
PARMESAN		NEW GRILLED CHEESE BLT	
SHRIMP		NEW ITALIAN CHICKEN &	
CHOCOLATE		PORTOBELLO SANDWICH	\$9.4
CHEESE			
HONEY			

Applebee's

222 Jamesway RdPA 15931, Ebensburg, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-22:29 Tuesday 11:00-22:29 Wednesday 11:00-22:29 Thursday 11:00-22:29 Friday 11:00-22:29 Saturday 11:00-22:29 Sunday 11:00-22:29

